
Arrangör: IK Surd

DÖV-SM UTOMHUS FILT

Utby (Göteborg)

2015-05-23

RESULTAT



Namn Klubb Id V1 V2 V3 Sa V4 Totalt Diff Snitt

1 Peter Söderlind BGK Viskan 47-148 45 41 52 138 48 186 11 46,5

2 Rolf Scheidemantel BGK Viskan 47-064 47 51 56 154 44 198 12 49,5

3 Tommy Hultberg BGK Viskan 50-061 46 38 56 140 63 203 25 50,8

4 Bengt-Åke Malmberg Falkenberg DIK 43-003 51 59 51 161 43 204 16 51,0

5 Jan-Erik Backman Trollhättans DIK 47-047 59 48 51 158 54 212 11 53,0

6 Martin Johansson Trollhättans DIK 38-044 55 53 58 166 51 217 7 54,3

7 Per-Gunnar Gunnarsson IK Surd 37-102 60 48 62 170 170 14 56,7

8 Nils-Åke Nordin Trollhättans DIK 44-113 66 62 64 192 192 4 64,0

9 Anders Korner SK Dacke 50-108 59 70 63 192 192 11 64,0

10 Ove Åström Trollhättans DIK 39-143 66 66 64 196 196 2 65,3

11 Roland Andersson SK Dacke 39-111 77 81 82 240 240 5 80,0

Namn Klubb Id V1 V2 V3 Sa V4 Totalt Diff Snitt

1 Lisbeth Väisänen Falkenberg DIK 47-014 45 45 60 150 64 214 19 53,5

2 Karin Hansson IK Surd 64-006 48 62 61 171 51 222 14 55,5

3 Jannicke Pettersson BGK Viskan 63-112 61 60 53 174 51 225 10 56,3

4 Agneta Scheidemantel BGK Viskan 55-065 60 58 70 188 61 249 12 62,3

5 Maria Dahlgren Örebro BGK 82-164 68 52 62 182 70 252 18 63,0

6 Kerstin Lindstrand Trollhättans DIK 42-157 60 63 69 192 75 267 15 66,8

7 Lise-Lotte Savefors Trollhättans DIK 64-115 59 68 68 195 195 9 65,0

8 Ann-Catrin Borgert Örebro BGK 67-158 66 69 61 196 196 8 65,3

9 Elize Nygren IK Surd 65-162 70 84 80 234 234 14 78,0

HERRVETERANER

Kval efter varv 3

DAMER

Kval efter varv 3



Namn Klubb Id V1 V2 V3 Sa V4 Totalt Diff Snitt

1 Lorentz Neverland IK Surd 58-089 36 29 35 100 31 131 7 32,8

2 Thomas Aronsson IK Surd 67-083 34 39 36 109 40 149 6 37,3

3 Mikael Ingvarsson Falkenberg DIK 73-100 42 36 38 116 39 155 6 38,8

4 Peter Elfvén Falkenberg DIK 67-122 40 42 42 124 44 168 4 42,0

5 Mattias Andersson Örebro BGK 72-063 47 44 37 128 44 172 10 43,0

6 Ebbe Åström Falkenberg DIK 57-147 50 48 43 141 37 178 13 44,5

7 Peter Svantesson IK Surd 56-154 41 46 48 135 45 180 7 45,0

8 Leif Savefors Trollhättans DIK 63-116 48 48 41 137 44 181 7 45,3

9 Stefan Hansson SK Dacke 57-069 50 45 45 140 49 189 5 47,3

10 Elias Chamoun IK Surd 70-086 50 51 49 150 150 2 50,0

11 Mikael Dahl Falkenberg DIK 63-013 47 51 52 150 150 5 50,0

12 Martin Andersen SK Dacke 71-082 55 49 46 150 150 9 50,0

13 Stefan (HD) Johansson Örebro BGK 64-123 59 61 51 171 171 10 57,0

14 Björn Israelsson IK Surd 61-160 60 56 58 174 174 4 58,0

15 Martin Klein BGK Viskan 70-062 63 58 63 184 184 5 61,3

16 Stefan (IT) Johansson Örebro BGK 75-163 71 61 55 187 187 16 62,3

17 Peter Hellblom IK Surd 72-084 61 56 117 5 58,5Brutit

HERRAR

Kval efter varv 3



Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 Tot Snitt Diff

1 BGK Viskan

Tommy Hultberg BGK Viskan 46 38 56 140 46,7

Peter Söderlind BGK Viskan 45 41 52 138 46,0

91 79 108 278 46,3 29

2 Falkenberg DIK/BGK Viskan

Bengt-Åke Malmberg Falkenberg DIK 51 59 51 161 53,7

Rolf Scheidemantel BGK Viskan 47 51 56 154 51,3

98 110 107 315 52,5 12

3 Trollhättans DIK 1

Nils-Åke Nordin Trollhättans DIK 66 62 64 192 64,0

Jan-Erik Backman Trollhättans DIK 59 48 51 158 52,7

125 110 115 350 58,3 15

4 Trollhättans DIK 2

Martin Johansson Trollhättans DIK 55 53 58 166 55,3

Ove Åström Trollhättans DIK 66 66 64 196 65,3

121 119 122 362 60,3 3

5 SK Dacke

Anders Korner SK Dacke 59 70 63 192 64,0

Roland Andersson SK Dacke 77 81 82 240 80,0

136 151 145 432 72,0 15

Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 Tot Snitt Diff

1 Falkenberg DIK/BGK Viskan

Lisbeth Väisänen Falkenberg DIK 45 45 60 150 50,0

Agneta Scheidemantel BGK Viskan 60 58 70 188 62,7

105 103 130 338 56,3 27

2 Örebro BGK

Maria Dahlgren Örebro BGK 68 52 62 182 60,7

Ann-Catrin Borgert Örebro BGK 66 69 61 196 65,3

134 121 123 378 63,0 13

3 Trollhättans DIK

Lise-Lotte Savefors Trollhättans DIK 59 68 68 195 65,0

Kerstin Lindstrand Trollhättans DIK 60 63 69 192 64,0

119 131 137 387 64,5 18

4 IK Surd

Elize Nygren IK Surd 70 84 80 234 78,0

Karin Hansson IK Surd 48 62 61 171 57,0

118 146 141 405 67,5 28

2-MANNALAG HERRVETERANER

2-MANNALAG DAMER



Namn Klubb V1 V2 V3 Tot Snitt Diff

1 IK Surd 1

Lorentz Neverland IK Surd 36 29 35 100 33,3

Thomas Aronsson IK Surd 34 39 36 109 36,3

70 68 71 209 34,8 3

2 Falkenberg DIK

Mikael Ingvarsson Falkenberg DIK 42 36 38 116 38,7

Peter Elfvén Falkenberg DIK 40 42 42 124 41,3

82 78 80 240 40,0 4

3 Falkenberg DIK/Trollhättans DIK

Ebbe Åström Falkenberg DIK 50 48 43 141 47,0

Leif Savefors Trollhättans DIK 48 48 41 137 45,7

98 96 84 278 46,3 14

4 IK Surd 2

Peter Svantesson IK Surd 41 46 48 135 45,0

Elias Chamoun IK Surd 50 51 49 150 50,0

91 97 97 285 47,5 6

5 SK Dacke

Stefan Hansson SK Dacke 50 45 45 140 46,7

Martin Andersen SK Dacke 55 49 46 150 50,0

105 94 91 290 48,3 14

6 Örebro BGK

Stefan (HD) Johansson Örebro BGK 59 61 51 171 57,0

Mattias Andersson Örebro BGK 47 44 37 128 42,7

106 105 88 299 49,8 18

7 IK Surd 3

Björn Israelsson IK Surd 60 56 58 174 58,0

Per-Gunnar Gunnarsson IK Surd 60 48 62 170 56,7

120 104 120 344 57,3 16

8 Örebro BGK/BGK Viskan

Stefan (IT) Johansson Örebro BGK 71 61 55 187 62,3

Martin Klein BGK Viskan 63 58 63 184 61,3

134 119 118 371 61,8 16

9 IK Surd/Falkenberg DIK

Peter Hellblom IK Surd 61 56 B 117 58,5

Mikael Dahl Falkenberg DIK 47 51 52 150 50,0

108 107 52 267 53,4 1

2-MANNALAG HERRAR

B=brutit


